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Start : 15:22, End : 15:49

1 TIERCE RACING AURIACOMBE Stéphane G 1 CCF 36.175 45.010 36.737 1:57.922 4 - - 134.6

2 TB2S GULDENFELS Dorian 1 CCF 36.263 45.114 36.723 1:58.100 4 0.178 0.178 134.4

3 MILAN COMPETITION MILAN Nicolas 2 CCF / CCE 36.233 45.226 36.643 1:58.102 5 0.180 0.002 134.4

4 TB2S SAVOLDELLI Guillaume 3 CCF 36.162 45.204 36.786 1:58.152 4 0.230 0.050 134.3

5 GPA RACING POUGET David 4 CCF / CCE 36.597 45.048 36.628 1:58.273 3 0.351 0.121 134.2

6 TB2S BOSSY Thibaut 5 CCF / CCE 36.200 45.197 36.894 1:58.291 5 0.369 0.018 134.2

7 TIERCE RACING TIERCE Corentin 6 CCF 36.445 45.145 36.739 1:58.329 4 0.407 0.038 134.1

8 MILAN COMPETITION JURADO Anthony 7 CCF / CCE 36.437 45.285 36.618 1:58.340 4 0.418 0.011 134.1

9 TEAM VRT GONZALEZ Luis J 1 CCF / CCE 36.512 45.273 36.570 1:58.355 5 0.433 0.015 134.1

10 GPA RACING PALOMERAS Jordi 8 CCF / CCE 36.383 45.251 36.749 1:58.383 3 0.461 0.028 134.1

11 AUTOSPORT GP TRAYNARD Edwin J 2 CCF 36.505 45.223 36.850 1:58.578 4 0.656 0.195 133.9

12 T2CM CARREE Mickael G 2 CCF 36.546 45.349 36.873 1:58.768 6 0.846 0.190 133.7

13 GPA RACING ALBOUY Alexandre 9 CCF 36.837 45.370 36.870 1:59.077 5 1.155 0.309 133.3

14 BOB ROSS RACING ROSS James J 3 CCE 36.625 45.465 36.993 1:59.083 5 1.161 0.006 133.3

15 ESSECORSE POLONI Matteo 10 CCF 36.462 45.538 37.182 1:59.182 4 1.260 0.099 133.2

16 AUTOSPORT GP TRAYNARD Franck G 3 CCF 36.839 45.456 37.248 1:59.543 4 1.621 0.361 132.8

17 MILAN COMPETITION LANNEPOUDENX Mathieu 11 CCF / CCE 36.845 45.562 37.158 1:59.565 3 1.643 0.022 132.8

18 GPA RACING JIMENEZ Kevin 12 CCF / CCE 36.622 45.759 37.336 1:59.717 3 1.795 0.152 132.6

19 VIC' TEAM PAJOT David G 4 CCF 36.732 46.627 37.310 2:00.669 3 2.747 0.952 131.5

20 GPA RACING COUNIL Guy A 1 CCE 37.692 45.845 37.497 2:01.034 4 3.112 0.365 131.1

21 TB2S VIGUIER Lionel 13 CCF / CCE 36.973 46.401 37.731 2:01.105 5 3.183 0.071 131.1

22 BORDA RALLYE TEAM BORDAGARAY Jérémy 14 CCF 37.451 46.023 37.745 2:01.219 4 3.297 0.114 130.9

23 AUTOSPORT GP RAFFIN Emmanuel G 5 CCF 37.472 46.132 37.822 2:01.426 3 3.504 0.207 130.7

24 TIERCE RACING PAGET Julien 15 CCF 37.921 46.411 37.281 2:01.613 3 3.691 0.187 130.5

25 AUTOSPORT GP RAFFIN Samuel G 6 CCF 37.615 46.700 37.652 2:01.967 4 4.045 0.354 130.1

26 TIERCE RACING DA ROS Jerôme 16 CCF 38.290 46.545 37.915 2:02.750 3 4.828 0.783 129.3

27 MILAN COMPETITION MORRISON Will 17 CCF 38.009 46.691 38.276 2:02.976 5 5.054 0.226 129.1

28 EMMA COMPETITION ALLIOT Emmanuel 18 CCF 38.491 47.050 38.080 2:03.621 5 5.699 0.645 128.4

29 AUTOM. CLUB ZARAGOZA RODRIGO Joaquin A 2 CCE - - - - 0 - - -
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